
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

Transfer Day

 is Tuesday, April 5!
 

Appalachian State University 
Jayne Dowdy 

dowdyjl@appstate.edu 

Catawba College 
Karen Setliff 

ksetliff@catawba.edu 

Chamberlain College of Nursing 
Akira Taylor 

akira.taylor@chamberlain.edu 

East Carolina University 
Patricia J Clements 

clementsp15@ecu.edu 

Fayetteville State University 
Gilberto Alvarado 

galvara1@uncfsu.edu 

Ft. Hays State University 
Dr. Ron Plummer 

ronald_plummer@hotmail.com 

Greensboro College 
Annette Orbert 

annette.orbert@greensboro.edu 

Guilford College 
Carrie Moran 

moranc@guilford.edu 

High Point University 
Sarah Lytle 

lytles@northstate.net 

Johnson & Wales University, 
Charlotte Campus 

Kelly Walters 
walters@jwu.edu 

Lenoir-Rhyne University 
Matt Gaines 

matthew.gaines@lr.edu 

North Carolina 
Wesleyan College 

Dr. Angela M Foster 
afoster@ncwc.edu 

Salem College 
Jennifer Kiger Chapman 

jennifer.chapman@salem.edu 

Shaw University 
Larry Johnson Jr. 

Ljohnson@shawu.edu 

UNC Charlotte 
Shaniqua Marlowe 

shaniqua.marlowe@uncc.edu 

UNC Greensboro 
Josh Artrip 

akmoore@uncg.edu 

UNC Wilmington 
Tammy Bleier 

bleiert@uncw.edu 

Winston-Salem State University 
Kyle Duck 

duckky@wssu.edu 

Thinking about continuing your education at a 4-year institution? Join 
the Forsyth Tech Student Success Center advisors for Transfer Day, April 
5th in the Dewitt Rhoades Conference Center on the 2nd floor of the Oak 
Grove Building for a day full of transfer activities! 

Which colleges will be there? 
Appalachian State University 

Catawba College 

Chamberlain College of Nursing 

East Carolina University 

Fayetteville State University 

Ft. Hays State University 

Gardner Webb University 

Greensboro College 

Guilford College 

High Point University 

Johnson & Wales University, Charlotte Campus 

Lees-McRae College 

Lenoir-Rhyne University 

NC State University 

North Carolina Central University 

North Carolina Wesleyan College 

Salem College 

Shaw University 

UNC Charlotte 

UNC Greensboro 

UNC Wilmington 

Western Carolina University 

Winston-Salem State University 

Use the contact information below to 
schedule your on-on-one meetings 
with the college representatives on 
April 5th from 1:30 pm-4 pm! 

• Transfer College Fair: 10:00 am-12:00 pm: The college fair is 
open to all students to meet transfer representatives from North 
Carolina Colleges and Universities. 

• Transfer Luncheon: 12:00 pm-1:30 pm: The first 20 students 
who RSVP will join us for a FREE luncheon with transfer admissions 
representatives and Forsyth Tech faculty and staff. RSVP at 
336.734.7156. 

• Individual Transfer Admissions Meetings: 1:30 pm-4:00 pm: 
Have an individual meeting with the college representative of your 
choice to discuss your transfer options. Contact the college 
representatives directly to schedule your one-on-one meeting. 

• Transfer Admissions Open Lab: 10:00 am-12:00 pm and 
2:00 pm-4:00 pm in OGC 2441: Use the FREE computer lab to 
start your admissions application and speak with a financial 
aid representative. 


